
 Visiting Team: Trash Pandas  Opponent: Yard Goats

 Page 1 of 2

 Date: May 21 2023  05:59PM  Location: 
 No  Line Up  Pos  1  2  3  4  5  6  7

 TOTALS  R  H  E  2  2  0  2  3  0  1  4  0  0  2  0  0  0  0  1  3  0

 No  Pitchers  IP  BF  H  R  ER  K  BB  Pitches  Balls  Strikes

 Jake/Reece Spielber 52  F  7

 1

 Shaun Spielberger 59  BB

 60 60

 47

 Tom Clougher 60  SF  1B

 47 47

 57

 Brad Bennis 47   1

 2
 1 RBI

 Rob Guilbert 57  1B

 1 RBI

 John Speilberger 53   5

 3

 49  Hadar Sieradzky  7.0  44  22  10  10  5  1  57  4  53

 Deron Green 48  1B

 1

 50 TO 6

 Jacob Lieberman 50  1B

 49 45

 52

 Hadar Sieradzky 49  P  FC

 45 52

 52

 Mike Sabet 56  Ks

 2

 Adam Handler 45  BB

 52 59

 1B

 59

 2 RBIs

 BB

 F  8

 3

  5

 1

 2B

 2B 48

 48

  5

 2

 1B

 3

 50 49

 TO 5-2
 1 RBI

 1B

 1B

 F  6

 1

 1B

 52

 1B

 F  7

 2

 F  8

 3

 E 5

 2

 FO 6

 F  9

 1

 FC

 xT

 F  7

 3

 F  10

 1

 1B

 56 45

 59

 E 6

 45 59

 1B

 3

 59 FO 5

 F  6

 2

 1B

 1 RBI

 FC

 1B

 57 53

 48

 BB

 53 48

 50

 1B

 48 50

 49

 1B

 49 45

 52
 1 RBI

 SF 10

 1
 1 RBI

 1B

 45 52

 59
 1 RBI

 F  6

 2

 1B

 52 59

 60

 1B

 59 60

 47
 1 RBI

 BB

 60 47

 47
 1 RBI

 1B

 47 47

 47
 1 RBI



 Visiting Team: Trash Pandas  Opponent: Yard Goats

 Page 2 of 2

 Date: May 21 2023  05:59PM  Location: 
 No  Line Up  Pos  7  AB  R  H  RBI  BB  K  E

 TOTALS  R  H  E  10  8  0  16  22  16  5  1  0

 Jake/Reece Spielber 52  5  1  3  3  0  0  0

 Shaun Spielberger 59  2  2  1  2  3  0  0

 Tom Clougher 60  SF  5  2  2  1  0  0  0

 Brad Bennis 47  5  2  2  5  0  0  0

 Rob Guilbert 57  4  2  2  1  1  0  0

 John Speilberger 53  4  1  1  0  0  0  0

 Deron Green 48  4  1  3  2  0  0  0

 Jacob Lieberman 50  3  1  2  1  0  0  0

 Hadar Sieradzky 49  P  4  3  3  1  0  0  0

 Mike Sabet 56  4  0  0  0  0  1  0

 Adam Handler 45  3  1  3  0  1  0  0

 5  1  3  3  0  0  0

 2  2  1  2  3  0  0

 5  2  2  1  0  0  0

 5  2  2  5  0  0  0

 4  2  2  1  1  0  0

 4  1  1  0  0  0  0

 4  1  3  2  0  0  0

 3  1  2  1  0  0  0

 4  3  3  1  0  0  0

 4  0  0  0  0  1  0

 3  1  3  0  1  0  0

 5  1  3  3  0  0  0

 2  2  1  2  3  0  0

 5  2  2  1  0  0  0

 5  2  2  5  0  0  0

 4  2  2  1  1  0  0

 4  1  1  0  0  0  0

 4  1  3  2  0  0  0

 3  1  2  1  0  0  0

 4  3  3  1  0  0  0

 4  0  0  0  0  1  0

 3  1  3  0  1  0  0

 5  1  3  3  0  0  0

 2  2  1  2  3  0  0

 5  2  2  1  0  0  0

 5  2  2  5  0  0  0

 4  2  2  1  1  0  0

 4  1  1  0  0  0  0

 4  1  3  2  0  0  0

 3  1  2  1  0  0  0

 4  3  3  1  0  0  0

 4  0  0  0  0  1  0

 3  1  3  0  1  0  0

 5  1  3  3  0  0  0

 2  2  1  2  3  0  0

 5  2  2  1  0  0  0

 5  2  2  5  0  0  0 HR

 HR HR

 HR
 4 RBIs

 4  2  2  1  1  0  0 F  9

 3



 Home Team: Yard Goats  Opponent: Trash Pandas

 Page 1 of 1

 Date: May 21 2023  05:59PM  Location: 
 No  Line Up  Pos  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  AB  R  H  RBI  BB  K  E

 TOTALS  R  H  E  0  1  0  0  2  0  2  5  0  3  5  0  0  0  0  1  3  0  4  6  0  10  22  10  1  5  0

 No  Pitchers  IP  BF  H  R  ER  K  BB  Pitches  Balls  Strikes

 66  Dave Schachman  7.0  49  22  16  15  1  5  66  20  46

 Bob Fass 62  5  3  4  1  0  0  0 1B

 1

 FO 6-4

 Tony Garrett 76  SF  5  2  4  1  0  0  0 FC

 2

 66 FO 5

 Dave Schachman 66  P  4  2  4  2  1  0  0 BB

 74

 Ryan Goodrich 74  5  0  2  1  0  0  0 FC

 3

 FO 6-4

 Ralph Avallone 73  4  0  2  3  0  0  0 FC

 Christian Hansen 64  4  0  0  0  0  1  0 F  7

 1

 Fred Heismeyer 70  4  1  3  1  0  0  0

 Chris Mazur 63  4  1  1  1  0  0  0

 F  7

 2

 Jigar Desai 71  4  1  2  0  0  0  0 1B

 Steven Sroka 75  4  0  0  0  0  4  0 Ks

 3

 5  3  4  1  0  0  0 F  9

 1

 5  2  4  1  0  0  0 1B

 66 74

 73

 4  2  4  2  1  0  0 1B

 74 73

 70

 5  0  2  1  0  0  0 1B

 73 70

 4  0  2  3  0  0  0 1B

 3

 70 FO 5

 1 RBI

 Christian Hansen 64  4  0  0  0  0  1  0 Ks

 2

 Fred Heismeyer 70  4  1  3  1  0  0  0

 1B

 1 RBI

 4  1  1  1  0  0  0

 FC

 4  1  2  0  0  0  0 F  7

 1

 4  0  0  0  0  4  0 Kc

 2

 5  3  4  1  0  0  0 1B

 76 66

 74

 5  2  4  1  0  0  0 1B

 66 74

 73

 4  2  4  2  1  0  0 1B

 74 73

 73

 5  0  2  1  0  0  0 1B

 73

 1 RBI

 4  0  2  3  0  0  0 1B

 2 RBIs

 4  0  0  0  0  1  0 F  8

 3

 4  1  3  1  0  0  0

  6-3

 1

 4  1  1  1  0  0  0

  6-3

 2

 4  1  2  0  0  0  0  6-3

 3

 4  0  0  0  0  4  0 Kc

 1

 5  3  4  1  0  0  0 2B

 2B 76

 66

 5  2  4  1  0  0  0 1B

 2

 66 FO 1-5

 4  2  4  2  1  0  0 1B

 74

 1 RBI

 5  0  2  1  0  0  0 FC

 4  0  2  3  0  0  0 F  9

 3

 4  0  0  0  0  1  0 F  7

 1

 4  1  3  1  0  0  0

 1B

 63 63

 63

 4  1  1  1  0  0  0

 2B

 2B 71

 62
 1 RBI

 4  1  2  0  0  0  0 1B

 62 62

 76

 4  0  0  0  0  4  0 Ks

 2

 5  3  4  1  0  0  0 2B

 2B 76

 66
 1 RBI

 5  2  4  1  0  0  0 1B

 66

 1 RBI

 4  2  4  2  1  0  0 1B

 3

 FO 6-4

 1 RBI

 5  0  2  1  0  0  0 FC


